
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 UNC 119 days? Mon 07/06/10 Thu 18/11/10

2 UNC 119 days? Mon 07/06/10 Thu 18/11/10

3 UNC Panel/ Governance Workstream Dates 111 days Thu 17/06/10 Thu 18/11/10

10 Additional Governance meeting 0 days Thu 29/07/10 Thu 29/07/10

11 NG Internal discussions 48 days? Mon 07/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

12 Draft mods 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

13 SCR - Sigificant Code Review 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

14 SG - Self Governance 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

15 Environmental 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

16 Charging Methodology 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

17 NTS 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

18 DN 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

19 Code Administrator & CoP 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

20 Alternatives 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

21 Consumer Rep Voting 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

22 Super Mod 47 days? Tue 08/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

23 Development of suggested legal text 38 days? Mon 21/06/10 Wed 11/08/10

24 TCMF / Transmission Workstream 0 days Thu 01/07/10 Thu 01/07/10

25 Shipper Forum 0 days Mon 05/07/10 Mon 05/07/10

26 Submit draft mods to Panel/Governance workstream 1 day Thu 08/07/10 Thu 08/07/10

27 Development of formal legal text 70 days? Mon 12/07/10 Fri 15/10/10

28 Governance workstream - discussions 0 days Thu 15/07/10 Thu 15/07/10

29 Distribution Workstream 0.5 days Thu 22/07/10 Thu 22/07/10

30 DCMF 0 days Mon 26/07/10 Mon 26/07/10

31 Redrafting of mods after comments 5 days? Fri 16/07/10 Thu 22/07/10

32 Governance workstream - discussions 0 days Thu 29/07/10 Thu 29/07/10

33 Transmission Workstream 1 day Thu 05/08/10 Thu 05/08/10

34 Final Mods to Panel 1 day Wed 11/08/10 Wed 11/08/10

35 Panel 0 days Thu 19/08/10 Thu 19/08/10

36 Consultation - note bank holiday so consultation only 15 working days16 days? Fri 20/08/10 Fri 10/09/10
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37 Panel would only have 4 days for papers not the usual 5 4 days? Fri 10/09/10 Wed 15/09/10

38 Panel Vote 0 days Thu 16/09/10 Thu 16/09/10

39 FMR to Ofgem 1 day? Mon 20/09/10 Mon 20/09/10

40 Ofgem decision process 23 days? Wed 22/09/10 Fri 22/10/10

41 Notification to Industry 5 days? Mon 25/10/10 Fri 29/10/10

42 Implementation 1 day? Mon 01/11/10 Mon 01/11/10
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